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

1815 W. 5th
908 Court Terrace
1690 W. 4th
955 E. 5th

20,000 sq. ft. of retail
space for sale or lease.

Call B.J.

540 W. 4th $75,000
Reduced Price! - 5 BR remodeled home.
Property currently generates $1,000/
mo. income.

1145 Summer Sun $75,500
Price Reduced - 5 BR home features red-
wood deck & privacy fence. Priced to
move quickly. Call MARILYN.

775 S. School $85,000
Looking for New?  Newly remodeled
3+ bedrooms, 2 baths, full bsement +
attached garage. Call PAT KOCH.

1111 Flint $68,000
$2,000 Flooring Allowance -   3 BR/2
bath ranch. FAG/CA and full base-
ment.

1842 CR 11, Levant $160,000
Head for the Country - 2 BRs, 1 1/2
baths, barn, 2 outbuildings, 44 acres.

535 S. School $43,900
Move-in Ready - New appliances, cen-
tral air, FAG, completely renovated 2+
bedroom home w/partial basement &
detached garage.

935 E. 5th $60,000
Price Reduced- 3 BR brick w/attached
garage and full finished basement.

165 S. Franklin    $73,000
Cheerfully Cozy - You’ll enjoy this 3 BR/
2 bath home. 2-car garage and under-
ground sprinklers.

1099 Co. Rd. Z, Levant
295 E. Plum
960 W. 7th
535 S. School
1209 S. Court

112 Manchester, Brewster $65,000
Small Community Living  - 3 BR, 2 bath
ranch on one level. Has family room, dbl.
car garage & an abundance of storage.

535 W. 6th $72,000
Charming & Affordable - 3 BR home
w/beautiful wood floors, spacious liv-
ing room, cedar closet, built-in China
hutch, private patio & dbl. garage.

665 N. Court $30,900
Completely Renovated-1 BR with new
flooring, paint, roof and cabinets.
Close to park and downtown area.

960 W. 4th $115,000
Family & Fun - 4 BR, 3 bath home is full of
character & charm. Discover a home you’ll
be proud to own!! Call PAT SLOAN.

1275 Lue Drive $149,000
Price Reduced - Features 5 BRs, 3 baths,
cozy family rooms, rec room & under-
ground sprinklers. Call PAT KOCH.

220 S. Garfield $79,900
Carefree Lifestyle - Easy living can be had
in this 3BR/2 bath 1.5 car garage w/small
yard, open floor plan & covered patio.  Call
PAT SLOAN.

1815 W. 5th $64,500
Great Summer Bargin -
Price Reduced - 5 BR home features red-
wood deck & privacy fence. Priced to
move quickly.  Call MARILYN

1209 S. Court $72,500
Family Friendly - Come see this 4 BR
home w/full basement & attached
garage. Located on corner lot w/en-
closed yard. Call MARJ.

South Park Apartments
Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

785-462-6763
EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

CALL TODAY FOR
ALL YOUR HOME

LOAN NEEDS!

ELAINE
KOERPERICH,
Vice
President

MEMBER
 FDIC

Together...Making a Difference
240 W. 4th  •  Colby  • 462-3321

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

We are committed to providing
Service, Value and Convenience

while building lifelong relationships.

Check out what we have to offer:
✓  Conventional Loans
✓  Refinancing
✓  FHA/VA Loans
✓  Rural Housing Loans

~  FOR SALE ~
Beautiful 4 bedroom
Home on North edge
of Colby with 2 1/2
baths, 2-car garage/
workshop and
detached workshop.
All on approximately
1 acre.

REALTY

Located  in Southwind Plaza
2280 Southwind Ave., Colby, KS

785-462-3058
Linda Taylor, Broker
462-3495, evenings

Dick Weston, Salesman

JUST LISTED- 6 Bedroom, 3 bath home with double car garage and
full basement

COMMERCIAL BUILDING- Downtown Colby. Remodeled 5 years ago
with new store front and 20-year guaranteed roof. Partial basement is
half finished.

SHOP BUILDING ON WEST 4th - 2,400 square feet with 3 large
overhead doors, 2 pits, office space and storage, heated, plumbed
and insulated.

3.1 ACRE LOT - On Frontage Road just east of Holiday Inn Express
within the city limits.

7,200 SQUARE FOOT COMMERICAL SPACE - Presently unfinished
with 2 entrances. Located in Southwind Plaza.

RETAIL OR OFFICE SPACES - Available for lease. Awesome lease terms.

(Published in the Colby Free Press on Friday, May 16, 2003)

Kansas Classified Ad Network

Apartments for Rent Apartments for Rent

Kansas Classified Ad Network

Help Wanted/Part-Time

Kansas Army National Guard - P/T po-
sitions available. Get skills to put your
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